
 
 
 

 PROCESOS DE CONTRATACION PÚBLICA AÑO 2024 GAD PARROQUIAL 

CAMPOZANO  

CATALOGO ELECTRONICO  
 
CE-
2024000264576
8 
 

ADQUISICION DE 
*CARPETAS FOLDER 
DE CARTULINA 
MANILA (VINCHA 
INCLUIDA) 

 $ 6.78 https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id
=f-3voQnQgGbRwM-WTcmk41Ly9kHxr6syUvnDrI9QPCY%2C&numdec=4 
 

CE-
2024000264576
7 

ADQUISICION DE 
SOBRE MANILA   

 $13.57 https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id
=l5psTUNSmymsws6ufxxgjOphGPX7G_rYdyL1IPLPuQw%2C&numdec=4 
 

CE-
2024000264576
9 

ADQUISICION DE 
TIJERAS  

 $3.70 https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id
=Ux4P0RlH7rMgKcFDyBt_uiRoa24meURR54kPqpnIOYI%2C&numdec=4 
 

CE-
2024000264570 

ADQUISICION DE 
REGLAS  

 $0.63 https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id
=2w2EGNwCqm0pN5HkTT4hphS3o3LbNuxX5n7k3dujHjs%2C&numdec=4 
 

CE-
2024000264571 

ADQUISICION DE 
LIBRETAS  

 $7.93 https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id
=B6FC4XbHT6ykU031wBIrMk2noByKXcCQL6Po4aUmdSo%2C&numdec=4 
 

CE-
2024000264572 

ADQUISICION DE 
MARCADORES 

 $1.41 https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id
=1XIPvnYBY7hzVySH9Q8uDkc3dNbGX28Y332jgK4G-T4%2C&numdec=4 
 

CE-
2024000264572 

ADQUISICION DE 
RESALTADORES 

 $2.74 https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id
=-I1rZQeC-cA2UjmNAsVjGRrMl92iwCovWiojQhnKSRc%2C&numdec=4 
 

CE-
2024000264581
5 

ADQUISICION DE 
CAMISETAS TIPO 
POLO MANGAS 
CORTAS 

 $20.35 https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id
=QyYN1WliUkFU_nQ0qCRKu6_Xq-T5AyyWACB1hudXiAE%2C&numdec=4 
 

https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=f-3voQnQgGbRwM-WTcmk41Ly9kHxr6syUvnDrI9QPCY%2C&numdec=4
https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=f-3voQnQgGbRwM-WTcmk41Ly9kHxr6syUvnDrI9QPCY%2C&numdec=4
https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=l5psTUNSmymsws6ufxxgjOphGPX7G_rYdyL1IPLPuQw%2C&numdec=4
https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=l5psTUNSmymsws6ufxxgjOphGPX7G_rYdyL1IPLPuQw%2C&numdec=4
https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=Ux4P0RlH7rMgKcFDyBt_uiRoa24meURR54kPqpnIOYI%2C&numdec=4
https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=Ux4P0RlH7rMgKcFDyBt_uiRoa24meURR54kPqpnIOYI%2C&numdec=4
https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=2w2EGNwCqm0pN5HkTT4hphS3o3LbNuxX5n7k3dujHjs%2C&numdec=4
https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=2w2EGNwCqm0pN5HkTT4hphS3o3LbNuxX5n7k3dujHjs%2C&numdec=4
https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=B6FC4XbHT6ykU031wBIrMk2noByKXcCQL6Po4aUmdSo%2C&numdec=4
https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=B6FC4XbHT6ykU031wBIrMk2noByKXcCQL6Po4aUmdSo%2C&numdec=4
https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=1XIPvnYBY7hzVySH9Q8uDkc3dNbGX28Y332jgK4G-T4%2C&numdec=4
https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=1XIPvnYBY7hzVySH9Q8uDkc3dNbGX28Y332jgK4G-T4%2C&numdec=4
https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=-I1rZQeC-cA2UjmNAsVjGRrMl92iwCovWiojQhnKSRc%2C&numdec=4
https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=-I1rZQeC-cA2UjmNAsVjGRrMl92iwCovWiojQhnKSRc%2C&numdec=4
https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=QyYN1WliUkFU_nQ0qCRKu6_Xq-T5AyyWACB1hudXiAE%2C&numdec=4
https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=QyYN1WliUkFU_nQ0qCRKu6_Xq-T5AyyWACB1hudXiAE%2C&numdec=4


 
 
 

 PROCESOS DE CONTRATACION PÚBLICA AÑO 2024 GAD PARROQUIAL 

CAMPOZANO  

CATALOGO ELECTRONICO  
 
CE-
2024000266153
9 

ADQUISICION DE 
CHOMPAS 
IMPERMEABLES 

 $71.43 https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id
=Uzp1xpGPLfPqLUIGlbcexI1uIczbBlJOmA4gYthGP_4%2C&numdec=4 
 
 

CE-
2024000261291
2 

ADQUISICION DE 
VOLQUETA DE 3M 
CUBICOS  

 $76.340 https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id
=6ckH3pcrQ5jFbbLwnrReDsVtXuIsQ3HYer9jNRj0L_Q%2C&numdec=4 
 

TOTAL  10  TOTAL 
ADJUDICADO Y 
FINALIZADO  
$76.468,54 

 

 

https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=Uzp1xpGPLfPqLUIGlbcexI1uIczbBlJOmA4gYthGP_4%2C&numdec=4
https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=Uzp1xpGPLfPqLUIGlbcexI1uIczbBlJOmA4gYthGP_4%2C&numdec=4
https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=6ckH3pcrQ5jFbbLwnrReDsVtXuIsQ3HYer9jNRj0L_Q%2C&numdec=4
https://catalogoelectronico.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ordenes/imprimir?id=6ckH3pcrQ5jFbbLwnrReDsVtXuIsQ3HYer9jNRj0L_Q%2C&numdec=4

